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37
38
39
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a1
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43
a4
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Dorsal

152
1
114
283
131
257
210
81
255
124
a1
22
89
21
136
53
239
20
141
71
58
2

=

4
113
27
224
3
262
271
159
217
100
151
261
94
106
42
96
263
15
135
67
12
a4
242
256
301
116
160
248
209
284
6
127
47

I TRAIL FRAGAS DO EUME, MONFERO

Nome
ESTIVEL
FERNANDO
MIGUEL
IVAN

ALEX
FEDERICO
BRUNO
IBAN
CARLOS
XOAN
MIGUEL
MANUEL
MARCOS
IVAN

AROA
ALBERTO
ADOLFO
PACOCO
JUAN
BREOGAN
JOSE ANTONIO
JAVICHIN
MANUEL
VICTOR
JOSE LUIS
YAGO
PABLO
JAVIER
BORJA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
EMILIO JOSE
MARIA
FRANCISCO
JESUS
GONZALO
DANIEL
RUBEN
MIGUEL
JAIME
ADRIAN
JUAN CARLOS
ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
JACOBO
DAVID
TEOFILO IVAN
JUAN
RUBEN
MAURICIO
ANGEL
JOSE ALVARO
DAVID
BELEN

PABLO

Apelidos

MARTINEZ MEDINA
CANCELO BARBEITO
RAMOS LOPEZ
REDONDO VIDAL
SANMARTIN GONZALEZ
LOSADA CONDE
CARDAMAS FREIRE
MENDEZ OROZA
LORIENTE PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ
DORADO VIEITEZ
CABALEIRO CALVEIRO
MUINO GARCIA

BREA RODRIGUEZ

SIO SEINO

GARCIA ENCINAS
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ
BRANAS DE LOS MOZOS
TEJELO ALVAREZ
LOPEZ BAPTISTA
GOMEZ FIDALGO
PEREZ BOUZA

RAMOS GRELA
CARRACEDO ESCARIZ
DORADO VIEITEZ
ABELEDO IGLESIAS
MELLA SANCHEZ
PALOMO CAMPOS
CASTREJON PALAO
CORREA PINEIRO
PEREIRA GUTIERREZ
MARTINEZ MEDINA
MASEDA CARBALLO
PARDO JORGE

PITA BARROS
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ
PENA MUINO
MIRANTES MIRANTES
CAAMARO VILLAR
SILVA CAAMANO
LAGARES ROCHA
ARMAS POL
FERNANDEZ PERNAS
GONZALEZ MORAO
LOSADA CONDE
VAZQUEZ MONROY
REY GARCIA
ESPADAS

LENCE PAZ
CARNIZARES SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ALCANTARA TENREIRO
RODRIGUEZ VIDAL
FERRAL MARTIN

Pto. Sx.

M-1
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-5
M-6

M-7

M-9
M-10
M-11
M-12
M-13
M-14

F-1
M-15
M-16
M-17
M-18
M-19
M-20
M-21
M-22
M-23
M-24
M-25
M-26
M-27
M-28
M-29

M-30

M-31
M-32
M-33
M-34
M-35
M-36
M-37
M-38
M-39
M-40
M-41
M-42
M-43
M-44
M-45
M-46
M-47
M-48
M-49
M-50
F-3

M-51

Pto. Cat.
ASBM-1
ASBM-2
ASBM-3
ASBM-4
ASBM-5
ASBM-6
ASBM-7
ASBM-8
ASBM-9
VTM-1
VTM-2
ASBM-10
ASBM-11
ASBM-12
ASBF-1
ASBM-13
VTM-3
ASBM-14
ASBM-15
ASBM-16
VTM-4
ASBM-17
ASBM-18
ASBM-19
ASBM-20
ASBM-21
ASBM-22
VTM-5
ASBM-23
VTM-6
ASBM-24
ASBF-2
ASBM-25
ASBM-26
ASBM-27
ASBM-28
ASBM-29
VTM-7
ASBM-30
ASBM-31
ASBM-32
ASBM-33
ASBM-34
ASBM-35
ASBM-36
ASBM-37
VTM-8
ASBM-38
VTM-9
ASBM-39
ASBM-40
VTM-10
VTF-1

ASBM-41

Tempo
3:12:39
3:13:38
3:14:03
3:17:11
3:23:56
3:28:16
3:30:06
3:33:52
3:34:.01
3:34:57
3:38:36
3:38:51
3:38:59
3:39:13
3:39:46
3:41:35
3:41:57
3:47:19
3:49:28
3:53:31
3:54:29
3:55:01
3:58:51
3:59:27
4:00:22
4:02:01
4:05:02
4:05:26
4:05:40
4:06:44
4:08:14
4:08:14
4:09:22
4:11:58
4:15:43
4:16:04
4:17:07
4:19:14
4:21:11
4:22:05
4:22:13
4:22:26
4:22:33
4:23:33
4:25:03
4:25:29
4:26:14
4:27:16
4:27:18
4:30:55
4:31:36
4:33:35
4:34:29
4:34:29

31km 1500m+
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Dorsal

201
249
13
112
245
24
297
2

ey

3
200
56
83
78
110
145
62
303
204
107
115
32
52
128
92
88
144
233
234
2

W

1
241
2

W

5
298
14
104
306
87
37
122
11
147
138
139
10
2

[y

1
250
158
220
123
216
213
73
237
207
134
230

I TRAIL FRAGAS DO EUME, MONFERO

Nome

JAVIER
ANTONIO JESUS
MANUEL
JOSE LUIS
ALBINO

NICOL
FRANCISCO
JOSE MARIA
JIM

ROBERTO
SANTI
FERNANDO
LUIS

RAMON
PACO

MIGUEL ANGEL
MARCOS
JAVIER
MARCOS
JuLio
MONICA
MARTIN

JOSE MANUEL
CARLOS
MANUEL
SANDRA
JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER

JOSE MIGUEL
MANUEL
HECTOR
JOSE MIGUEL
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
LUIS
ROBERTO
LALO
FCO.JAVIER
JOSE ANTONIO
LORENA
JAVIER
MARCOS
IVAN

LUIS

PABLO
DANIEL

ALEX

JORGE

IVAN

TINA

PEDRO FRANCISCO
ASIER
ADOLFO

Apelidos

ARMESTO PULIDO
LOIS PEREZ
BARBEITO QUEIJEIRO
PRIETO NOVO
IGLESIAS BLANCO
CAMPO MOSQUERA
SOTO GARCIA

PEREZ ARIAS

SMYTH

GOMEZ BLANCO
MONTERO CRESPO
MARTINEZ VIEIRO
PRADA MEDINA
VARELA CASTELO
GONZALEZ BARROS
VIDAL REIGOSA
BEAHIN VAZQUEZ
PONCE

REIMUNDE FIGUEIRA
CAYON

GARCIA DA SILVA
ROMERO RODRIGUEZ
PAJON

MOSQUERA VAZQUEZ
VALEBONA REFOJOS
FERNANDEZ YANEZ
FERREIRA ABELLEIRA
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
GONZALEZ CARBALLAL
FERRO DOPICO
TARRIO PEREZ
BARRACHINA MARTINEZ
PINOL CHAS

VOCES VEGA

MORO DIAZ

COUTO ARNAIZ
RODRIGUEZ ALDAO
ARCE AMOR
VILASANCHEZ SANJUAN
SUAREZ NOYA
SUAREZ SANTOS
ANDRADE VILLAR
CARRAL SUAREZ
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
LOPEZ BALBOA

DIAZ BALBOA
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
CORRAL IRIARTE
CARRERA DE CASTRO
MANEIRO POUSO
FORMOSO NOCEDA
BLAZQUEZ FRAGOSO
SERRA COMESARNA
FERNANDEZ DOCASAR

Pto. Sx.

M-52
M-53
M-54
M-55
M-56

F-4
M-57
M-58
M-59
M-60
M-61
M-62
M-63
M-64
M-65
M-66
M-67
M-68
M-69
M-70

F-5
M-71
M-72
M-73
M-74

F-6
M-75
M-76
M-77
M-78
M-79
M-80
M-81
M-82
M-83
M-84
M-85
M-86
M-87
M-88

F-7
M-89
M-90
M-91
M-92
M-93
M-94
M-95
M-96
M-97

F-8
M-98
M-99

M-100

Pto. Cat.
ASBM-42
VTM-11
ASBM-43
VTM-12
ASBM-44
VTF-2
VTM-13
ASBM-45
VTM-14
ASBM-46
ASBM-47
ASBM-48
VTM-15
ASBM-49
ASBM-50
ASBM-51
ASBM-52
ASBM-53
ASBM-54
ASBM-55
VTF-3
ASBM-56
ASBM-57
ASBM-58
VTM-16
ASBF-3
VTM-17
ASBM-59
ASBM-60
ASBM-61
ASBM-62
VTM-18
ASBM-63
VTM-19
ASBM-64
ASBM-65
VTM-20
VTM-21
ASBM-66
ASBM-67
ASBF-4
ASBM-68
ASBM-69
ASBM-70
ASBM-71
ASBM-72
VTM-22
ASBM-73
ASBM-74
ASBM-75
VTF-4
VTM-23
ASBM-76
VTM-24

Tempo
4:35:47
4:37:27
4:37:27
4:37:42
4:38:06
4:39:03
4:39:20
4:39:20
4:39:34
4:41:02
4:41:41
4:41:56
4:41:58
4:42:02
4:44:30
4:48:21
4:50:41
4:51:24
4:51:28
4:51:28
4:51:34
4:51:35
4:52:22
4:53:00
4:53:00
4:53:18
4:54:00
4:55:25
4:55:29
4:56:20
4:56:29
4:56:37
4:56:56
4:58:35
4:59:39
5:00:01
5:00:45
5:00:49
5:02:25
5:02:36
5:03:11
5:03:11
5:03:40
5:03:47
5:03:47
5:03:48
5:04:00
5:04:00
5:04:31
5:07:14
5:07:18
5:09:00
5:09:52
5:09:59

31km 1500m+
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

www.correrengalicia.org

Dorsal

102
59
286
215
4
48
97
294
74
68
252
225
84
33
264
296
126
101
50
232
105
149
302
253
25
295
99
17
111
282
146
130
119
299
300
140
1119
70
76
23
108
218
266
9
82
228
65
157
221
260
85
222
54
223

I TRAIL FRAGAS DO EUME, MONFERO

Nome
ALBERTO MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
JULIO
FELISINDO
JOSE RAMON
HADRIAN
JOSE MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
ADAN
ANTONIO
ALVARO
JAVIER

DAVID
EDUARDO
DIEGO

JUAN CARLOS
DANIEL
JOSEFINA
SANTIAGO
JUAN MANUEL
FELIPE
RAMON
MIGUEL

IAGO

JOSE MANUEL
PABLO JAVIER
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARTIN
ALBERTO
LUDY

SAUL
OSWALDO
SANTIAGO
ALBERTO
OSCAR
FRANCISCO
SIN DATOS DEL
PABLO
ADRIAN
ALEJANDRO
FRAN

DIEGO

JOSE LUIS
LUIS ANGEL
OSKAR

LUIS

PELAYO
RUFINO

JOSE CARLOS
JOSE MARIA
SALVADOR
JUAN CARLOS
IRENE

PABLO

Apelidos

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ POSE
ROMERO VAZQUEZ
CORBILLON TRIGO
ALBA BLANCO
FRAGA DOPAZO
PENA SALIDO
SIERRA

MARON LORENZO
LAGE CAO

LOPEZ JACOME
ESTEVEZ RAMA
MORANDEIRA MATA
CERNADAS VAZQUEZ
MOLEDO ESTEVEZ
SOTO CANCELA
RODRIGUEZ TABARES
PEREZ RIO
FUENTES AMOR
FERNANDEZ LANDEIRO
PITA BARROS
BARRAL PEREZ
VERGARA FREIRE
LOPEZ POSSE
CANCELA HORTAS
SORDO ROCHA
ALVAREZ SIERRA
BELLAS GOMEZ
PRADO ALVAREZ
QUINTAS DEVESA
VAZQUEZ PEREIRA
SANCHEZ OTERO
RIESTRA GONZALEZ
TOIRAN PEREZ
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
SUAREZ VIGO
DORSAL 1119
LINARES LOPEZ
MARTIN PALOMO
CABEZAL SANCHEZ
PORTA RODEIRO
COUTO NAYA
MOSQUERA LOSADA
ALVARINO VEIGA
MONTERO
FERNANDEZ

HEVIA

PEREZ CUESTA
DIAZ BLANCO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
MOREIRA RODAS
DOMINGUEZ GONDAR
GARRIDO PATON
DOMINGUEZ VILA

Pto. Sx.

M-101
M-102
M-103
M-104
M-105
M-106
M-107
M-108
M-109
M-110
M-111
M-112
M-113
M-114
M-115
M-116
M-117
F-9
M-118
M-119
M-120
M-121
M-122
M-123
M-124
M-125
F-10
M-126
M-127
F-11
M-128
M-129
M-130
M-131
M-132
M-133
M-134
M-135
M-136
M-137
M-138
M-139
M-140
M-141
M-142
M-143
M-144
M-145
M-146
M-147
M-148
M-149
F-12

M-150

Pto. Cat.
VTM-25
ASBM-77
ASBM-78
VTM-26
ASBM-79
ASBM-80
ASBM-81
ASBM-82
ASBM-83
VTM-27
ASBM-84
ASBM-85
ASBM-86
VTM-28
ASBM-87
ASBM-88
ASBM-89
VTF-5
ASBM-90
ASBM-91
ASBM-92
VTM-29
ASBM-93
ASBM-94
ASBM-95
ASBM-96
VTF-6
ASBM-97
ASBM-98
VTF-7
ASBM-99
VTM-30
VTM-31
ASBM-100
VTM-32
ASBM-101
ASBM-102
ASBM-103
ASBM-104
ASBM-105
VTM-33
ASBM-106
VTM-34
VTM-35
VTM-36
ASBM-107
ASBM-108
ASBM-109
VTM-37
ASBM-110
ASBM-111
ASBM-112
ASBF-5
ASBM-113

Tempo
5:10:01
5:11:49
5:11:49
5:16:14
5:18:39
5:18:40
5:18:55
5:19:53
5:21:33
5:21:38
5:21:38
5:21:39
5:22:07
5:24:43
5:24:54
5:26:33
5:27:.07
5:28:04
5:28:04
5:28:07
5:30:01
5:34:34
5:34:35
5:34:35
5:35:51
5:36:08
5:36:08
5:37:22
5:37:44
5:38:37
5:38:38
5:38:42
5:39:38
5:40:49
5:40:49
5:40:50
5:41:41
5:42:09
5:43:45
5:48:00
5:48:00
5:48:13
5:48:15
5:49:44
5:50:12
5:50:56
5:50:57
5:52:06
6:03:19
6:03:20
6:07:20
6:07:20
6:20:33
6:20:39

31km 1500m+
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163
164
165
166
167
168

www.correrengalicia.org

Dorsal

129
46
243
57
93
2

[

€

Nome
MIGUEL
OSCAR
MARCOS
NATALIA
ALMUDENA
JAVIER

I TRAIL FRAGAS DO EUME, MONFERO

Apelidos

RUBAL OUBINA
FERNANDEZ VIEITEZ
GONZALEZ TOURINAN
GOMEZ COUTO
PANTIN LOPEZ

CUINA BALADO

Pto. Sx.

M-151

M-152

M-153
F-13
F-14

M-154

Pto. Cat.
ASBM-114
VTM-38
ASBM-115
ASBF-6
ASBF-7
ASBM-116

Tempo
6:24:02
6:24:03
6:24:03
6:24:39
6:24:39

6:26:08

31km 1500m+
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